
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES MONITEURS DU SKI FRANCAIS
64ème CHALLENGE - COMBMOUX
QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS B

40 COLL SEBASTIEN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

134 MOLLIER ALEXANDRE (ESF PRAZ SUR ARLY)

81 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE)

54 LALLEMAND LOUIS (ESF AX BONASCRE LE SAQUET)

76 BIANCHINI GUILLAUME (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

102 GAILLARD LIAUDON BORIS (ESF MANIGOD)

101 DUFOUR GREGORY (ESF ABONDANCE)

136 ROME MATTHIEU (ESF VALMOREL)

88 BREYSSE THEO (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY)

105 BOUVIER JOSSELIN (ESF VALMOREL)

98 GIRARD YANN (ESF VAL THORENS)

84 BENOIT-GUYOD JULIEN (ESF ROUSSES (LES))

75 DANEL CHARLES (ESF AX BONASCRE LE SAQUET)

92 BARONI CHARLY (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)

103 DUFOUR YANNICK (ESF LAC BLANC)

44 MICHAUD CEDRIC (ESF GETS (LES))

109 GELLOZ SYLVAIN (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE)

184 NOVEL ERWANN (ESF ST SORLIN D'ARVES)

93 BIANCHI NICOLAS (ESF PLAGNE BELLECOTE)

187 CHOMAZ EMILIEN (ESF VAL THORENS)

170 COLLOMB-PATTON JEREMIE (ESF MEGEVE)

89 CHARDON SAMY (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE)

135 TRINCAT ANDRE (ESF BERNEX)

145 VUKOVIC ZELIMIR (ESF TIGNES)

175 GROS KIERAN (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

131 RICOU LUCA (ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE)

124 FONFREDE JEAN-BAPTISTE (ESF VALMOREL)

177 BOURGOUIN GARY (ESF COMBLOUX)

166 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

161 LATORRE THOMAS (ESF ARACHES LES CARROZ)

51 GROS ANTOINE (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

123 ZACCARO LOIC (U.C.P.A.)

40 COLL SEBASTIEN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)1

76 BIANCHINI GUILLAUME (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)1

81 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE) 2

136 ROME MATTHIEU (ESF VALMOREL) 2

75 DANEL CHARLES (ESF AX BONASCRE LE SAQUET)1

88 BREYSSE THEO (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY) 1

105 BOUVIER JOSSELIN (ESF VALMOREL) 2

92 BARONI CHARLY (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)2

109 GELLOZ SYLVAIN (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE) 1

170 COLLOMB-PATTON JEREMIE (ESF MEGEVE) 1

184 NOVEL ERWANN (ESF ST SORLIN D'ARVES) 2

145 VUKOVIC ZELIMIR (ESF TIGNES) 2

166 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA)) 1

175 GROS KIERAN (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA)) 1

161 LATORRE THOMAS (ESF ARACHES LES CARROZ)2

124 FONFREDE JEAN-BAPTISTE (ESF VALMOREL) 2


